

PS&E JOB NO: 00A009 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO: 005899 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : 0L3282
 HWY : SR 410
 TITLE : SR 410
 JCT SE 456TH STREET SIGNALIZATION &
 TWO MILES EAST OF SCATTER CREEK
 00A009
 PROJECT : STP-PM00(001)
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 21 2000
 AWARDED ON : Jun 23 2000

----- LOW BIDDER ----- ----- 2ND BIDDER ----- ----- 3RD BIDDER -----
 TOTEM ELECTRIC OF TACOMA, INC SIGNAL ELECTRIC INC. MOOSE CITY SERVICE ELECTRIC
 2332 S JEFFERSON AVE 9012 S 208TH ST 1730 GIBSON RD
 98402-1405 98031-1227
 TACOMA WA 984011093 KENT WA 980646209 EVERETT WA 982045523
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 826550 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 766700 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100383

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST. PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
PREPARATION						
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	24,900.00	22,000.00	5,090.00	15,000.00
2	REMOVING MISCELLANEOUS TRAFFIC ITEM	L.S.	2,757.50	1,418.00	1,485.00	2,900.00
GRADING						
3	PAVEMENT REPAIR EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL					
	60.0000	m2	40.0000	60.0000	50.0000	50.0000
			2,400.00	3,600.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
SURFACING						
4	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE					
	13.0000	t	40.0000	30.0000	50.0000	40.0000
			520.00	390.00	650.00	520.00
LIQUID ASPHALT						
5	ASPHALT FOR TACK COAT					
	0.6000	t	500.0000	1,000.0000	550.0000	600.0000
			300.00	600.00	330.00	360.00
6	ANTI-STRIPPING ADDITIVE	EST.	350.00	350.00	350.00	350.00
ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT						
7	CRACK SEALING	EST.	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
8	PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT					
	445.0000	m2	15.0000	15.0000	8.8000	14.0000
			6,675.00	6,675.00	3,916.00	6,230.00
9	ASPHALT CONC. FOR PAVEMENT REPAIR					
	14.5000	t	125.0000	200.0000	35.2000	40.0000
			1,812.50	2,900.00	510.40	580.00
10	ASPHALT CONC. FOR PRELEVELING CL. G PG 58-2					
	44.0000	t	65.0000	56.0000	66.0000	72.0000
			2,860.00	2,464.00	2,904.00	3,168.00

PS&E JOB NO: 00A009 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO: 005899 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : 0L3282

HWY : SR 410
 TITLE : SR 410
 JCT SE 456TH STREET SIGNALIZATION &
 TWO MILES EAST OF SCATTER CREEK
 00A009

PROJECT : STP-PM00(001)
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 21 2000
 AWARDED ON : Jun 23 2000

----- LOW BIDDER ----- ----- 2ND BIDDER ----- ----- 3RD BIDDER -----

TOTEM ELECTRIC OF TACOMA, INC SIGNAL ELECTRIC INC. MOOSE CITY SERVICE ELECTRIC
 2332 S JEFFERSON AVE 9012 S 208TH ST 1730 GIBSON RD
 98402-1405 98031-1227

TACOMA WA 984011093 KENT WA 980646209 EVERETT WA 982045523

CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 826550 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 766700 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100383

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.			
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT						
11	ASPHALT CONC. PAVEMENT CL. B PG 58-2: 290.0000	t	50.0000 14,500.00	56.0000 16,240.00	58.8500 17,066.50	64.0000 18,560.00
12	COMPACTION PRICE ADJUSTMENT CALC		330.00	330.00	330.00	330.00
EROSION CONTROL AND PLANTING						
13	TEMPORARY WATER POLLUTION/EROSION CONTROL EST.		560.00	560.00	560.00	560.00
14	STREET CLEANING 24.0000	HR	80.0000 1,920.00	95.0000 2,280.00	110.0000 2,640.00	80.0000 1,920.00
TRAFFIC						
15	BEAM GUARDRAIL TYPE 1 - 2.4 M LONG POST 300.0000	m	45.0000 13,500.00	43.0000 12,900.00	45.0000 13,500.00	48.0000 14,400.00
16	BEAM GUARDRAIL NON-FLARED TERMINAL 1.0000	EACH	2,500.0000 2,500.00	1,995.0000 1,995.00	2,090.0000 2,090.00	2,280.0000 2,280.00
17	BEAM GUARDRAIL BURIED TERMINAL 3.0000	EACH	700.0000 2,100.00	636.0000 1,908.00	665.0000 1,995.00	726.0000 2,178.00
18	REPAIR IMPACT ATTENUATOR EST.		5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
19	TRUCK MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR 3.0000	EACH	5,000.0000 15,000.00	2,000.0000 6,000.00	2,200.0000 6,600.00	4,000.0000 12,000.00
20	OPERATION OF TRUCK MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR 47.0000	HR	40.0000 1,880.00	34.0000 1,598.00	42.9000 2,016.30	36.0000 1,692.00

PS&E JOB NO: 00A009 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO: 005899 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : 0L3282
 HWY : SR 410
 TITLE : SR 410
 JCT SE 456TH STREET SIGNALIZATION &
 TWO MILES EAST OF SCATTER CREEK
 00A009
 PROJECT : STP-PM00(001)
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 21 2000
 AWARDED ON : Jun 23 2000

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
TOTEM ELECTRIC OF TACOMA, INC 2332 S JEFFERSON AVE 98402-1405 TACOMA WA 984011093 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 826550	SIGNAL ELECTRIC INC. 9012 S 208TH ST 98031-1227 KENT WA 980646209 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 766700	MOOSE CITY SERVICE ELECTRIC 1730 GIBSON RD EVERETT WA 982045523 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100383

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST. PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
TRAFFIC						
21	PAINT STRIPE 400.0000	m	2.0000 800.00	1.2600 504.00	1.3200 528.00	1.7000 680.00
22	PLASTIC GORE STRIPE 110.0000	m	4.0000 440.00	7.4000 814.00	7.7000 847.00	6.5000 715.00
23	PLASTIC DRAINAGE MARKING 2.0000	EACH	60.0000 120.00	26.5000 53.00	27.5000 55.00	75.0000 150.00
24	PLASTIC CROSSWALK STRIPE 73.0000	m2	22.0000 1,606.00	23.0000 1,679.00	24.2000 1,766.60	25.0000 1,825.00
25	PLASTIC STOP BAR 48.0000	m	20.0000 960.00	8.5000 408.00	8.8000 422.40	20.0000 960.00
26	PLASTIC TRAFFIC ARROW 3.0000	EACH	100.0000 300.00	53.0000 159.00	55.0000 165.00	100.0000 300.00
27	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE 2 0.4600	HUND	550.0000 253.00	550.0000 253.00	550.0000 253.00	975.0000 448.50
28	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING 500.0000	m	0.5000 250.00	2.7000 1,350.00	2.7500 1,375.00	2.5000 1,250.00
29	PERMANENT SIGNING L.S.		1,156.00	1,700.00	1,880.00	1,200.00
30	TRAFFIC SIGNAL DISPLAY AND DETECTION SYSTEM SAD 4681 L.S.		105,000.00	96,000.00	106,540.00	98,000.00
31	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN 6.0000	EACH	3,000.0000 18,000.00	2,800.0000 16,800.00	4,400.0000 26,400.00	4,000.0000 24,000.00

PS&E JOB NO: 00A009 REVISION NO : 1
 CONTRACT NO: 005899 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : 0L3282
 HWY : SR 410
 TITLE : SR 410
 JCT SE 456TH STREET SIGNALIZATION &
 TWO MILES EAST OF SCATTER CREEK
 00A009
 PROJECT : STP-PM00(001)
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 21 2000
 AWARDED ON : Jun 23 2000

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
TOTEM ELECTRIC OF TACOMA, INC 2332 S JEFFERSON AVE 98402-1405 TACOMA WA 984011093 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 826550	SIGNAL ELECTRIC INC. 9012 S 208TH ST 98031-1227 KENT WA 980646209 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 766700	MOOSE CITY SERVICE ELECTRIC 1730 GIBSON RD EVERETT WA 982045523 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100383

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.	PRICE PER UNIT/	PRICE PER UNIT/	PRICE PER UNIT/	PRICE PER UNIT/
			TOTAL AMOUNT	TOTAL AMOUNT	TOTAL AMOUNT	TOTAL AMOUNT	
TRAFFIC							
32	OPERATION OF PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN 624.0000	HR	5.0000 3,120.00	5.0000 3,120.00	5.5000 3,432.00	3.0000 1,872.00	
33	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES L.S.		5,850.00	2,500.00	1,414.00	4,000.00	
34	TRAFFIC CONTROL LABOR 240.0000	HR	29.0000 6,960.00	32.0000 7,680.00	31.9000 7,656.00	34.0000 8,160.00	
35	TRAFFIC CONTROL VEHICLE 42.0000	DAY	50.0000 2,100.00	55.0000 2,310.00	77.0000 3,234.00	50.0000 2,100.00	
36	TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR 336.0000	HR	40.0000 13,440.00	32.0000 10,752.00	37.4000 12,566.40	30.0000 10,080.00	
37	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A 18.7000	m2	150.0000 2,805.00	100.0000 1,870.00	88.0000 1,645.60	110.0000 2,057.00	
OTHER ITEMS							
38	ROADSIDE CLEANUP EST.		2,400.00	2,400.00	2,400.00	2,400.00	
39	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE EST.		5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	
40	MINOR CHANGE CALC		-3.00	-3.00	-3.00	-3.00	
41	SPILL PREVENTION PLAN L.S.		5,000.00	1,000.00	3,000.00	500.00	

DOT_RGGB05

WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * * BID TABULATION REPORT * * *

DATE: 06/20/2000
TIME: 14:30

PS&E JOB NO: 00A009 REVISION NO : 1
CONTRACT NO: 005899 REGION NO : 1
VERSION NO : 3 WORK ORDER# : 0L3282
HWY : SR 410
TITLE : SR 410
JCT SE 456TH STREET SIGNALIZATION &
TWO MILES EAST OF SCATTER CREEK
00A009
PROJECT : STP-PM00(001)
COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Jun 21 2000
AWARDED ON : Jun 23 2000

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
TOTEM ELECTRIC OF TACOMA, INC 2332 S JEFFERSON AVE 98402-1405 TACOMA WA 984011093 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 826550	SIGNAL ELECTRIC INC. 9012 S 208TH ST 98031-1227 KENT WA 980646209 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 766700	MOOSE CITY SERVICE ELECTRIC 1730 GIBSON RD EVERETT WA 982045523 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100383

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.			
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
OTHER ITEMS						
42	CONSTRUCTION GEOTEXTILE FOR TEMPORARY SILT FENCE					
	120.0000	m	15.0000	15.0000	8.0000	16.0000
			1,800.00	1,800.00	960.00	1,920.00
	CONTRACT TOTAL		<u>\$281,222.00</u>	<u>\$251,357.00</u>	<u>\$255,570.20</u>	<u>\$262,642.50</u>